REVAL BULB

Terrace light REVAL BULB VITRA silver round 12V 1W 85Im 15° IP67 830
Product code 19330

Recessed terrace light for outdoor use. Adds a cozy atmosphere to your home garden and is especially
suitable for terraces as mood lighting.

This terrace light can be installed both on the floor and on the wall. The IP67 protection class ensures that
the light withstands various weather conditions, maintaining its long lifespan.

You can find the necessary power supply in the LED House product range.
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Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Source of light
Brand

Supply voltage
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan

Height
Diameter

Installation opening diameter

In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Shape

Work environment

Operation temperature

Certificates

Energy class

{

JFD
N

85lumens
85Im/W

3 years
OSRAM LED

REVAL BULB

12V

1w

1w

15°

80

6

IP67
25000h
59.0mm
42.0mm
31mm

1pc

180pcs
silver
aluminium
round
outdoor use
-25 ~ +45°C
CE
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